Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jonathan Audis - (2101) - Tigersharks - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts
53.71 581
53.80 578
54.93 543
55.45 528
56.19 508
56.54 498
56.54 498
57.03 486
57.47 474
59.07 437
59.14 435
59.31 432

1:00.06 416

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts
57.03 486
59.31 432
59.07 437
56.54 498
56.54 498
59.14 435
57.47 474
56.19 508

1:00.06 416
53.80 578
53.71 581
55.45 528
54.93 543

Copyright 2024

Round

Round

Swim
Date
25/10/08
25/10/09
26/09/04
24/09/06
02/02/11
21/02/15
21/02/15
14/03/20
01/02/12
14/04/18
16/02/13
23/03/19
20/02/10

Swim
Date
14/03/20
23/03/19
14/04/18
21/02/15
21/02/15
16/02/13
01/02/12
02/02/11
20/02/10
25/10/09
25/10/08
24/09/06
26/09/04

Meet

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009
WCASA Sprint Masters

South West Region Masters Meet
Wiltshire Masters Block 1
Wiltshire ASA Masters

Wiltshire ASA Masters (Block 1)
Wiltshire ASA Masters

Wiltshire ASA Masters

Wiltshire ASA Masters Block 1
Wiltshire Masters Meet

Wiltshire ASA Masters

Wiltshire Masters Meet

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Masters

Wiltshire ASA Masters

Wiltshire ASA Masters Block 1
Wiltshire ASA Masters

Wiltshire ASA Masters (Block 1)
Wiltshire Masters Meet

Wiltshire ASA Masters

Wiltshire Masters Block 1
Wiltshire Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009
the asa Masters (25m) 2008
South West Region Masters Meet

WCASA Sprint Masters

Venue

Sheffield

Sheffield

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Swindon

Swindon

Swindon

Link Centre Swindon
Salisbury

Salisbury
Trowbridge

Link Centre

Trowbridge

Venue

Link Centre Swindon
Link Centre
Salisbury

Swindon

Swindon
Trowbridge
Salisbury

Swindon
Trowbridge
Sheffield

Sheffield

Weston super Mare

Hutton Moor
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Licence Level

MAS094 0
MAS156 0
WES023 0
MAS023 0
MAS324 0
MAS510 0
MAS514 0
MAS912 0
MAS378 0
MAS747 0
MAS432 0
MAS831 0
MAS264 0

Licence Level

MAS912 0
MAS831 0
MAS747 0
MAS510 0
MAS514 0
MAS432 0
MAS378 0
MAS324 0
MAS264 0
MAS156 0
MAS094 0
MAS023 0
WES023 0
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